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HRES 758
Designating a "National Month of Voter Registration".

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Aug 2, 2012
Current Status: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E1423-1424)
Latest Action: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E1423-1424)  (Aug 3, 2012) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/house-resolution/758 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-14] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: MI   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (44 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-3] D · FL Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-32] D · CA Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Clarke, Hansen [D-MI-13] D · MI Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-11] D · NY Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Clyburn, James E. [D-SC-6] D · SC Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-19] D · FL Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Filner, Bob [D-CA-51] D · CA Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Hahn, Janice [D-CA-36] D · CA Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-15] D · CA Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Hoyer, Steny H. [D-MD-5] D · MD Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-2] D · NY Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-16] D · CA Aug 2, 2012

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-8] D · NY Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Peters, Gary C. [D-MI-9] D · MI Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Richardson, Laura [D-CA-37] D · CA Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-39] D · CA Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-16] D · NY Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-28] D · NY Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Aug 2, 2012
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Towns, Edolphus [D-NY-10] D · NY Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-20] D · FL Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-17] D · FL Aug 2, 2012

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Aug 2, 2012

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

112 SRES 572 Related bill Sep 20, 2012: Referred to the Committee on the Judiciary. (text of measure as introduced: CR S6555-
6556)

Summary  (as of Aug 2, 2012) 

Urges designation of a National Month of Voter Registration to encourage every voting age citizen to register to vote,

confirm their voting information with their local board of elections, confirm they have everything in hand required on

election day to vote, and confirm their polling place for each day.

Actions Timeline

Aug 3, 2012: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E1423-1424)
Aug 2, 2012: Introduced in House
Aug 2, 2012: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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